LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
MIDI OVERVIEW MIDI BENEFITS
MIDI
Compact and Flexible Locker Cubes
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
Highest quality, secure lockers. Ideal for Education,

•	 Lock options: Hasp & staple, Digital
combination lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system
•	 Nests of 2
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Hotbox
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
MIDI**D2
Cube Options
HWD 300mm
HWD 375mm
HWD 450mm
MIDI**D3
Cube Options
HWD 300mm
HWD 375mm
HWD 450mm
MIDI**D4
Cube Options
HWD 300mm
HWD 375mm
HWD 450mm
M
ID
I-S
EC
U
RI
TY
 L
O
C
KE
RS
MIDI-S-D1-N1
H 1156mm
W 300mm
D 450mm
MIDI-S-D1-N2
H 1156mm
W 300mm
D 450mm
Supplied with piano hinge
for added security and
Titan strength door
Stackable
MIDI**D5
Cube Options
HWD 300mm
HWD 375mm
HWD 450mm
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
STANDARD COLOURS
GLACIER